
by Heri Sutanto

Submission date: 26-Feb-2023 01:27PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2023097440
File name: rradiation-synthesized_Cdots_as_sensitive_probe_of_iron_III.pdf (842.95K)
Word count: 3136
Character count: 16454

Bright green fluorescence of
microwave irradiation-

synthesized Cdots as sensitive
probe of iron (III)



1

1

1

3

5

14

1



1

2

2
2

6

6

13



1

2

4

4

7

8
11



2

5

9



2

2

10

12

15

16





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

5. Bright green fluorescence of microwave irradiation-
synthesized Cdots as sensitive probe of iron (III)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet Source

R Jannah, Isnaeni, I W L Lewa, Y Iriani.
"Synthesis of fluorescent composite films
PVA/CDots from orange concentrate with
microwave technique", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

doczz.net
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

vital.seals.ac.za:8080
Internet Source

pubs.rsc.org
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Asmita Dutta, Shimon Tizkiahu Yosef Trolles-
Cavalcante, Annie Cleetus, Vered Marks et al.
"Surface modifications of carbon nanodots
reveal the chemical source of their bright
fluorescence", Nanoscale Advances, 2021
Publication

www.orientjchem.org
Internet Source

docksci.com
Internet Source

A. L. Himaja, P S. Karthik, B. Sreedhar, Surya
Prakash Singh. "Synthesis of Carbon Dots
from Kitchen Waste: Conversion of Waste to
Value Added Product", Journal of
Fluorescence, 2014
Publication

Astri Suppa Supratman, Heri Sutanto, Eko
Hidayanto, Gede Wiratma Jaya et al.
"Characteristic of natural rubber as bolus
material for radiotherapy", Materials Research
Express, 2018
Publication

ebin.pub
Internet Source

nanoscalereslett.springeropen.com
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Nurul Kamilah Khairol Anuar, Huey Ling Tan,
Ying Pei Lim, Mohamad Sufian So’aib, Noor
Fitrah Abu Bakar. "A Review on
Multifunctional Carbon-Dots Synthesized
From Biomass Waste: Design/ Fabrication,
Characterization and Applications", Frontiers
in Energy Research, 2021
Publication

Jing-Hui Zhang, Aping Niu, Jing Li, Jian-Wei Fu,
Qun Xu, De-Sheng Pei. "In vivo
characterization of hair and skin derived
carbon quantum dots with high quantum
yield as long-term bioprobes in zebrafish",
Scientific Reports, 2016
Publication


